
Middle School Volleyball
2023

Revised (08/24/23)

Date Day Sport Opponent Location Game Times Travel Times
Dismiss Depart 

18-Sep Mon MS VB Knappa Bulldogs Home 4:00

25-Sep Mon MS VB Neah-Kah-Nie Raiders Home 4:00

27-Sep Wed MS VB Clatskanie Tigers Away 4:00 2:30

2-Oct Mon MS VB Rainier Columbians Away 4:00 2:00 2:15

4-Oct Wed MS VB Warrenton Warriors Home 4:00

9-Oct Mon MS VB Vernonia Loggers Away 4:00 2:15 2:30

11-Oct Wed MS VB Warrenton Warriors Away 4:00 2:15

17-Oct Tue MS VB Neah-Kah-Nie Raiders Away 4:00 1:45 2:00

19-Oct Thu MS VB Vernonia Loggers Home 4:00

28-Oct Sat MS VB St. Helens Jamboree Away TBD


